MORE POWER
CANADIAN SOLAR INC. is committed to providing high quality
solar products, solar system solutions and services to custo-
mers around the world. Canadian Solar was recognized as the
No. 1 module supplier for quality and performance/price ratio
in the IHS Module Customer Insight Survey, and is a leading
PV project developer and manufacturer of solar modules, with
over 46 GW deployed around the world since 2001.

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS3W-425MB-AG 425 W 40.1 V 10.60 A 48.1 V 11.32 A 19.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 446 W 40.1 V 11.13 A 48.1 V 11.89 A 20.0%
10% 468 W 40.1 V 11.66 A 48.1 V 12.45 A 20.9%
20% 510 W 40.1 V 12.72 A 48.1 V 13.58 A 22.8%
30% 553 W 40.1 V 13.78 A 48.1 V 14.72 A 24.8%
CS3W-430MB-AG 430 W 40.3 V 10.68 A 48.3 V 11.37 A 19.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 452 W 40.3 V 11.21 A 48.3 V 11.94 A 20.2%
10% 473 W 40.3 V 11.75 A 48.3 V 12.51 A 21.2%
20% 516 W 40.3 V 12.82 A 48.3 V 13.64 A 23.1%
30% 559 W 40.3 V 13.88 A 48.3 V 14.78 A 25.0%
CS3W-435MB-AG 435 W 40.5 V 10.75 A 48.5 V 11.42 A 19.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 457 W 40.5 V 11.29 A 48.5 V 11.99 A 20.5%
10% 479 W 40.5 V 11.83 A 48.5 V 12.56 A 21.4%
20% 522 W 40.5 V 12.90 A 48.5 V 13.70 A 23.4%
30% 566 W 40.5 V 13.98 A 48.5 V 14.85 A 25.3%
CS3W-440MB-AG 440 W 40.7 V 10.82 A 48.7 V 11.48 A 19.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 462 W 40.7 V 11.36 A 48.7 V 12.05 A 20.7%
10% 484 W 40.7 V 11.90 A 48.7 V 12.63 A 21.7%
20% 528 W 40.7 V 12.98 A 48.7 V 13.78 A 23.6%
30% 572 W 40.7 V 14.07 A 48.7 V 14.92 A 25.6%
CS3W-445MB-AG 445 W 40.9 V 10.89 A 48.9 V 11.54 A 19.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 467 W 40.9 V 11.43 A 48.9 V 12.12 A 20.9%
10% 490 W 40.9 V 11.98 A 48.9 V 12.69 A 21.9%
20% 534 W 40.9 V 13.07 A 48.9 V 13.85 A 23.9%
30% 579 W 40.9 V 14.16 A 48.9 V 15.00 A 25.9%
CS3W-450MB-AG 450 W 41.1 V 10.96 A 49.1 V 11.60 A 20.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 473 W 41.1 V 11.51 A 49.1 V 12.18 A 21.2%
10% 495 W 41.1 V 12.06 A 49.1 V 12.76 A 22.2%